10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703 LETS PARTY BY SERENA
(562) 474-8222

Create Event Design ORDER #004889

PO: Order Date: March 21, 2024
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
124 S ROSEMORE

LOS ANGELES, CA.
**ADDITIONS**

EVENT DATE: MARCH 20TH, 2024

DROP OFF: WEDNESDAY MORNING
TIME TBD

PICK UP: MONDAY 03/25

Description Qtty Price
General

Flynn Bar, 8ft 1 $300.00 T

Flynn Pedestals for Bar 2 $150.00 T
[ Flynn Back Bar 1 $550.00 T
? - dj
Back Bars 2 $120.00 T
Tufted Curved Sofa, Champagne 6ft 2 $275.00 T
H _ Champagne Suede
= Yves Coffee Table, Gold 1 $150.00 T
‘-}' I 4
Services
Additional Delivery and Labor Set Up 1 $550.00
Credit Card Fee 1 $99.34
Notes Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :
Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:
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Total

$300.00

$300.00

$550.00

$240.00

$550.00

$150.00

$550.00

$99.34

$2,090.00
$649.34
$198.55
($0.00)
$2,937.89
($0.00)
$2,937.89
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