ORDER #004889



LETS PARTY BY SERENA

PO: Shipping Address: 124 S ROSEMORE LOS ANGELES, CA. **ADDITIONS**

EVENT DATE: MARCH 20TH, 2024

DROP OFF: WEDNESDAY MORNING

TIME TBD

PICK UP: MONDAY 03/25

Order Date: March 21, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

	TION OF IMONDATION	J/ 23		
Description		Qtty	Price	Total
General				
10000	Flynn Bar, 8ft	1	\$300.00 T	\$300.00
	Flynn Pedestals for Bar	2	\$150.00 T	\$300.00
	Flynn Back Bar	1	\$550.00 T	\$550.00
	Back Bars	2	\$120.00 T	\$240.00
	Tufted Curved Sofa, Champagne 6ft Champagne Suede	2	\$275.00 T	\$550.00
	Yves Coffee Table, Gold	1	\$150.00 T	\$150.00
Services				
	Additional Delivery and Labor Set Up	1	\$550.00	\$550.00
	Credit Card Fee	1	\$99.34	\$99.34
Notes			Total Products:	\$2,090.00
		Total La	bor/Services/Misc:	\$649.34
			Taxes:	\$198.55
			Discounts:	(\$0.00)
			Total: Payments:	\$2,937.89 (\$0.00)
			i ayınıcınıs.	(30.00)

\$2,937.89

Balance: